

James C. Cawood, Jr. Inn of Court DUES ASSISTANCE APPLICATION

MAIL TO: Cawood Inn of Court, c/o Bruce Villard, Treasurer 734 Pine Valley Drive, Arnold, MD 21012-3104

Email: cawoodinntreasurer@gmail.com | Phone: 410-991-3237

ABOUT THE PROGRAM: The James C. Cawood, Jr. Inn of Court's Dues Assistance Fund is available to help provide financial assistance to Members of the Cawood Inn in the form of partially subsidized Membership Dues, and to help support the Cawood Inn's membership recruitment efforts.

CONFIDENTIALITY: Dues Assistance Applications are reviewed by the Treasurer and members of the Cawood Inn Scholarship Committee. Every effort is made to maintain privacy and confidentiality.

1.	Full Name:
2.	Name of Firm / Employer:
3.	Occupation / Practice Area(s):
4.	Mailing Address:
5.	Office Phone: Mobile Phone:
6.	E-Mail Address:
7.	Year you joined the Inn: Year first admitted to the Bar (in any state):
8.	Membership Category: Master (15+ yrs experience) Barrister (3-14 yrs experience)
	Associate (fewer than 3 yrs experience) D Pupil (Law Student)
9.	I am requesting: Dues assistance in the amount of \$
	Other – specify:
10. Statement of hardship / basis for request for financial assistance:	
By signing below, I affirm that the information provided in this application is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief:	

 Signature:
 Date:

 APPLICATION RESULTS:
 Approved – Amount: \$_____
 Denied
 Officer's Initials: